S

1 A482
2 A482
3 A482
4 A482
5 A482
6 A482
7 A482
8 A482
9 A482
10 A482
11 A482
12 A482
13 A482
14 A482
15 A482
16 A482
17 A482
18 A482
19 A482
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A482
26 A482
27 A482
28 A482
29 A482
30 A482
31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 A482
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A482
42 A482
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482
49 A482
50 A482
51 A482
52 A482
53 A482

28
160
8
204
56
88
19
219
40
238
236
19
181
108
199
113
138
29
128
74
84
81
105
140
66
55
54
82
147
65
128
200
72
129
61
182
19
156
28
40
232
82
82
136
145
192
102
10
207
50
227
123
126

10/04/2018
10/04/2018
07/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
02/03/2018
03/04/2018
09/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
16/03/2018
06/04/2018
07/04/2018
04/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
02/04/2018
10/04/2018
05/04/2018
09/04/2018
22/03/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
02/02/2018
07/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
06/04/2018
05/04/2018
21/03/2018
07/04/2018
10/04/2018
05/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018

Sheet1

ALL COMBIND CRIMINAL CLEARLIST AS ON 12.04.2018

R.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE OF RECEIVING ADVOCATE NAME

V.SRIVASTAVA
A.BAJPAI
U.N.KHARE
M.YADAV
R.MALVIYA
AK.PATHAK
V.K.YADAV
D.SINGH
R.K.PANDEY
S.K.SINGH
S.K.SINGH
R.L.CHAUDHARY
R.S.MISHRA
K.SRIVASTAVA
T.S.SHUKLA
T.KANT
R.SISODIA
AK.GIRI
R.K.MISHRA
S.DWIVEDI
B.N.SINGH
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
G.S.DUBEY
M.KUMAR
S.P.PANDEY
A.MISHRA
S.K.PANDEY
S.K.DUBEY
P.KUMAR
J.NARAIN
M.A.ZULFAQAR
B.D.PANDEY
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SINGH
R.K.S.CHAUDHARY
S.R.VERMA
A.TIWARI
R.K.YADAV
R.MISHRA
K.K.RAO
P.K.-TIWARI
P.J.NAGAR
S.T.ALI
G.P.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.SINGH
D.K.SINGH
R.P.TIWARI
S.K.TRIPATHI
H.P.KUSHWAHA
K.K.DWIVEDI
F.K.JAFRI
S.CHANDRA
V.KUMAR

Page 1

ADVOCATE ROLL
A/NV0236/2012
A/A0956/2012
A/U0003/2012
A/M0367/2012
A/R1952/2014
AJ/AQ0789/2012
A/V0908/2014
A/D0465/2012
A/R0389/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/R0827/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/T0066/2012
A/T0107/2013
A/R1742/2012
AJA0175/2017
A/R1354/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/B0181/2012
A/P0118/2012
A/G0018/2012
A/M0804/2012
A/S0960/2012
AJA1692/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/S0160/2012
A/P0907/2014
A/J0043/2012
A/M0449/2012
A/B0377/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/S0428/2012
A/R1435/2012
A/S1301/2012
AJ/A0167/2016
A/R1462/2012
A/R0091/2012
A/K0277/2012
A/P0281/2012
A/P0472/2012
A/S0814/2012
A/G0216/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/D0239/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/S0784/2012
A/H0246/2015
A/K0099/2012
A/F0015/2012
A/S0747/2015
A/V0660/2012



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

41
80
41
129
202
149
171
185
35
104
33
92
23
167
156
186
213
98
189
200
128
71
179
89
100
36
120
187
49
157
131
46
167
145
17
97
81
118
170
7
41
108
268
132
55
117
80
195
85
168
28

09/02/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
06/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
22/03/2018
04/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
29/03/2018
07/04/2018
06/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
09/04/2018
16/11/2017
07/03/2018
07/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
04/04/2018
06/04/2018
04/04/2018
03/04/2018
09/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
23/02/2018
07/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
11/04/2018
06/04/2018
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V.K.SRIVASTAVA
H.P.SINGH
A.KUMAR
S.SINGH
J.S.AUDICHYA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
T.K.MISHRA
S.K.DUBEY
A.K.YADAV
S.PANDEY
S.PANDEY
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.P.SRIVASTAVA
N.K.PANDEY
Z.ARSHAD
A.PANDEY
M.KHALIL
S.PANDEY
G.S.BISARIA
U.K.GOSWAMI
S.SINGH
R.B.TRIVEDI
R.KUMAR
S.K.PANDEY
R.DUBEY
U.K.SINGH
M.K.TRIPATHI

. K. SINGH

. KHAN

. KL MISHRA

. K. MISHRA

. PACHAURI

. TRIPATHI

. K. SINGH

. SHANKER

. TANDON

. K. RAGHUVANSHI
. K. PANDEY

. K. TRIPATHI
. K. SINGH

B. G. BHAI

. S. CHAUHAN
. K. DUBEY

. K. SINGH

. SINGH

. K. SINGH

. K. DUBEY

. K. SHUKLA

. SINGH

. PRAKASH

. K. DUBEY

. K. SINGH

SO0O>0OX02>0D2>2>0>
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A/V0468/2012
A/H0007/2012
AJA2333/2013
A/S1384/2012
A/J0076/2012
A/S0239/2012
A/T0013/2012
A/S0376/2012
AJA0468/2012
A/S0787/2012
A/S0787/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/S0655/2012
A/N0408/2015
AJZ0009/2012
AJ/A0269/2012
A/M0551/2012
A/S1480/2012
A/G0148/2012
AJ/U0116/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/R0716/2012
A/R0200/2012
AIS1771/2012
A/R0611/2012
A/U0088/2012
A/M0396/2012
AJA1395/2012
A/S0726/2012
AJ/A2387/2013
AJ/A2387/2013
A/R0474/2012
A/A1008/2012
A/D0402/2012
A/K0237/2012
A/S1015/2012
AJ/A2269/2013
A/D0233/2012
A/M0216/2012
A/S1548/2012
A/T0062/2012
A/G0081/2012
A/NV0139/2012
A/P0192/2012
A/S0625/2012
A/D0239/2012
A/S1096/2012
AJA0751/2012
A/N0095/2012
A/00016/2012
A/S0485/2012
A/D0239/2012



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

51
38
201
111

118
203
220
222
139
155
179
103
69
85
198
76
60
67
131
68
44
36
215
191
175
143
159
229
164
196
124
108
221
181
25
23
115
75
52
182
158
169
26
90
162
187
142
150
53

09/04/2018
21/03/2018
09/04/2018
04/04/2018
03/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
04/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/18

10/04/18

10/04/2018
10/04/2018
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Sheet1

. P. SINGH

. V. SINGH

. K. TRIPATHI
PANDEY

K. SINGH

M. A. ABDY
AFZAL

B. SINGH

K. PANDEY
BHARTI

. K. SRIVASTAVA
. S. SRIVASTAVA
P. TIWARI

K. TIWARI

K. SRIVASTAVA
S. MISHRA
SINGH

K. MISHRA
YADAV

K. PANDEY
YADAV

SINGH

. SRIVASTAVA

. K. TIWARI

. UPADHYAY
AHMAD

. KL TRIPATHI

S. BAGHEL

. SRIVASTAVA

. K. KUNTAL

K. TIWARI

B. MISHRA

. K. CHATURVEDI
K. SRIVASTAVA
SHARAN

. K. SRIVASTAVA
K. A. RIZVI

K. NISHAD

P. SINGH

U. KHAN

C. SRIVASTAVA
K. CHAURASIA
B. P. SRIVASTAVA
. SRIVASTAVA
B. SINGH
KUMAR

. S. HAJELA

. P. MISHRA

. MISRA

. KL RAI
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A/P0517/2012
A/D0220/2012
A/NVO746/2013
A/A1556/2012
AJ/A1395/2012
A/S1837/2012
A/M0526/2012
A/C1539/2017
A/B0322/2012
A/P0014/2012
A/S1567/2012
A/S0859/2012
A/R0691/2012
AJ/A0690/2012
AJ/A1204/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/D0209/2015
AJ/A1643/2012
A/R0500/2012
A/S0915/2012
A/R0500/2012
A/R1662/2012
A/M0364/2012
A/V0885/2014
A/A0502/2012
AJAQ0734/2012
A/S0642/2012
A/J0088/2012

A/D0444/2012
A/M0106/2012
A/B0237/2012
A/U0121/2012
A/S1762/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/S0036/2012
A/G0289/2013
A/S0695/2012
A/K0064/2012
A/S0268/2012
A/S0824/2012
A/P0686/2012
A/P0240/2012
A/B0275/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/NV0087/2012
A/M0804/2012
A/G0159/2012
A/R1762/2013
A/Y0044/2012
A/C0050/2012



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

21
177
193
176
24
96
87
63
15
17
115
7
124
129
123
216
24
82
34
74
213
151
135
194
249
174
163
212
232
99
83
51
148
141
142
143
90
35
36
63
66
145
140
67
240
227
107
159
75
55

10/04/2018
10/04/2018
05/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
10/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
12/04/2018
09/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
10/04/2018

J.

\Y
A
J.
A
J.
J.
A
M
M
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\Y

M

U
R
R
R
R
P
R
D
A
P
P
p
D
R
K
K
S
P
P
0]

M
A

R
N

SUDARSHAN SINGH

Sheet1

B. SINGH
K. AGARWAL
PANDEY

RANA
UMAR

AJPOOT
K. SINGH
C. PATHAK
KUMAR
P. SINGH
KUMAR

. KHALID

. K. SINGH

. FATIMA

. C. PANDEY

. P. MISHRA

S
S
S
B
S

. ARSHAD
S. K. GUPTA
)
L
S
S
B

. NATH

. SRIVASTAVA

K. BHATT

. C. PANDEY

. SINGH

. KL UPADHYAY
. K. SINGH

. S. PANDEY

. K. SINGH
. PANDEY
. PANDEY
. PANDEY

. KUMAR
. K. TYAGI

. TYAGI

. P. SINGH
. MISHRA
. PANDEY
. PANDEY

. P.RAI
ANOJ YADAV

K. PATEL
PANKAJ SHARMA

. SINGH
K. SINGH

Page 4

N.
0. V. S. CHAUHAN
K. SRIVASTAVA

K
P. S. CHAUHAN
R

AJJ0166/2012

AIS1421/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/R0858/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/NO721/2012
AJ/A0317/2012
A/J0203/2012

A/S0269/2012
A/S0753/2012
A/R1004/2012
AJA0359/2012
A/J0063/2012

A/R1668/2013
A/J0063/2012

AJ/A1648/2012
A/B0455/2013
A/M0485/2012
A/P0863/2013
A/M0400/2016
A/S1677/2012
A/R1832/2013
A/Z0009/2012

A/S1693/2012
A/O0091/2012
A/V0883/2014
AJL0062/2012

AIS1677/2012
A/M0584/2012
AIS1577/2012
A/B0060/2012
A/D0030/2012
A/A0803/2012
A/P0004/2012
A/P0004/2012
A/P0004/2012
A/D0327/2012
A/R1585/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/K0094/2012
A/S1437/2012
A/P0004/2012
A/P0004/2012
A/O0114/2012
A/M0368/2012
A/A1736/2012
A/P0068/2012
A/R1114/2012
AI/N0487/2017
A/S1384/2012



206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

115
91
90
160
112
144
192
128
168
151
159
167
42
49
192
77
28
29
103
111
164
212
20
43
50
59
94
148
86
105
102
100
221
99
201
215
214
188
21
116
118
40
22
48
172
159
214
175
215
128

10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
04/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
04/04/2018
09/04/2018
27/03/2018
05/04/2018
08/04/2018
09/04/2018
02/02/2018
02/04/2018
27/03/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
06/04/2018
10/04/2018
30/03/2018
30/03/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
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ALOK TRIPATHI
AJEET SRIVASTAVA
AJEET SRIVASTAVA
SUNIL KUMAR

N.I. JAFRI

V. KUMAR

R.K. SAXENA

O. NATH
SANTOSH KUMAR
V.B. SHIVHARE
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
V.S. SHUKLA
VIKRANT GUPTA
R.K. SINGH

AK. TRIPATHI
S.R. VERMA
DEVESH VIKRAM
DEVESH VIKRAM
R.C. SRIVASTAVA
N.I. JAFRI

A.K. VISHWAKARMA
P. KUMAR
SANJAY SINGH
P.C. SRIVASTAVA
R.K. SINGH

C.B. DUBEY

R.N. PANDEY

S.I. IMAM

V.K.S. KUSHWAHA
V.K. SINGH

R.K. VERMA

MD. IMRAN KHAN
A.K. JAGDISH

S.S. DWIVEDI

D.K. DWIVEDI

R.B. VERMA

R.B. VERMA

A. CHAUDHARY
S. RASHID

S.M. MISHRA

S.M. MISHRA
AJAY DUBEY

S. RASHID

R.J. SHAHI

C.P. PANDEY

V.S. TOMAR

C.P SINGH

M. KHARE

C.P SINGH
ACHYUT JEE

Page 5

AJA0071/2012
AJ/A0315/2012
AJ/A0315/2012
A/S1501/2012
AIN0144/2012
A/NV0516/2012
A/R0209/2012
A/O0091/2012
A/S0370/2012
A/NV0118/2012
AJA0255/2012
A/N0210/2012
AN0252/2012
A/R0420/2012
AJ/A2370/2013
A/S1301/2012
A/D0177/2012
A/D0177/2012
A/R1154/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/S0288/2012
A/P0686/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/C0017/2012
A/R0616/2015
A/S1822/2012
A/V0399/2012
A/NV0573/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/A0188/2012
A/S0911/2012
A/D0274/2012
A/R0115/2012
A/R0115/2012
AJA2284/2013
A/S1847/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/S2596/2013
AJ/A0175/2012
A/S1847/2012
A/R0766/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/V0828/2013
A/C0075/2012
A/M0425/2016
AJ/C0075/2012
A/A0103/2012



256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

150
10
27
94
139
69
26
63
114
122
23
191
165
47
115
203
24
114
105
14
149
163
85
13
75
179
174
209
72
145
218

10
157
31
155
13
166
195
30
118
190
79
94
207
157
39
143
15
21

06/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
30/03/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
30/03/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
19/03/2018
09/04/2018
04/04/2018
07/04/2018
06/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
22/03/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
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N. AHMAD

P. DIXIT
SANJAY PATHAK
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Y.P. SINGH
A.B. MAURYA
A.B. MAURYA
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